

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7523 OF 2004

M/S. EMONDSON ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for discharge of advocate and with office rpeort dt.18.2.2005)

Date: 01/03/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

(CHAMBER JUDGE)

For Appellant(s)

Mrs.Divya Roy,adv.  
Ms. Rakshi Ray,adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.  
Ms. M.Chandy,adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.  
  
Ms. Rashmi Singh,adv.  
Mr. R.K.Dubey,Adv.  
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Application for discharge of advocate is  
allowed.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]  
COURT MASTER