

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7523 OF 2004

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

M/S. EMONDSON ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As per order dated 19.11.2004 there was a direction to
deposit Rs. Five lacs within a period of four months from that date.

Registry to verify the same and list again on 14.4.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj